
受理日
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

男 女 計 累計

RSse035

頁

作成日付:
令和 7年 7月20日　執行　参議院議員選挙県選出

期日前投票者数一覧（日別）

8：30 ～ 17：00 17：00 ～ 18：00 18：00 ～ 19：00 19：00 ～ 20：00

         1

令和 7年 7月19日

07.04     82     61    143      6      5     11      6      6     12      4      3      7      0      0      0     98     75     173     173

07.05     70     50    120      6     11     17      8      6     14      5      5     10      0      0      0     89     72     161     334

07.06     64     70    134      4      4      8      6      9     15      6      4     10      0      0      0     80     87     167     501

07.07     92    108    200      0      0      0     11     11     22      7      2      9      0      0      0    110    121     231     732

07.08     71     68    139      1      2      3      0      0      0      2      3      5      0      0      0     74     73     147     879

07.09     75    109    184      6      6     12      6      5     11      4      8     12      0      0      0     91    128     219   1,098

07.10     91     97    188      7      9     16      5      5     10      4      7     11      0      0      0    107    118     225   1,323

07.11     92     85    177      6      6     12      4      7     11      2      8     10      0      0      0    104    106     210   1,533

07.12     94    126    220      7     13     20     11     15     26      6      9     15      0      0      0    118    163     281   1,814

07.13    101    121    222     11      9     20     14     12     26      5      4      9      0      0      0    131    146     277   2,091

07.14    118    148    266     14     16     30     10     14     24     12     21     33      0      0      0    154    199     353   2,444

07.15    163    214    377     11     22     33     15     19     34     14     17     31      0      0      0    203    272     475   2,919

07.16    175    224    399     15     20     35     14     28     42     18     23     41      0      0      0    222    295     517   3,436

07.17    203    250    453     10     21     31     18     15     33     19     19     38      0      0      0    250    305     555   3,991

07.18    224    303    527     21     47     68     29     39     68     31     44     75      0      0      0    305    433     738   4,729



受理日
男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

男 女 計 累計

RSse035

頁

作成日付:

合計

令和 7年 7月20日　執行　参議院議員選挙県選出

期日前投票者数一覧（日別）

8：30 ～ 17：00 17：00 ～ 18：00 18：00 ～ 19：00 19：00 ～ 20：00

         2

令和 7年 7月19日

07.19    329    398    727     37     58     95     46     66    112     51     71    122      0      0      0    463    593   1,056   5,785

 2,044  2,432  4,476    162    249    411    203    257    460    190    248    438      0      0      0  2,599  3,186   5,785


